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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

29

MIRZA MUHAMMAD SHAHRUKH BAIG

JAVERIA KIRAN 

MAHAM NAVEED 

FIZZA AHMED 

IKRAMA HASSAN 

BILAL AHMED 

RUMIA WILLIAM 

NEELAM HUSSAIN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SAMMADIA NAZ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ARFAN MASIH (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MIRZA NISAR AHMED

TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

GHULAM AHMED

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

WILLIAM JOHN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

KARAMAT ALI SHAHID

ANYAT MASIH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

35101431

35100313

35100525

35100555

35100248

35101792

35100172

35100307

35101059

35102125

JEHLUM

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

JEHLUM

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

KHANEWAL

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER (ENGLISH)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

10 Case #  18G2024

9

11

12

AHMAD ALI 

MOHAMMAD AAMIR 

SAFEER ABBAS 

DILBAR SHER ASHRAF

MATI ULLAH

WASIF HUSSAIN

1

2

3

35100520

35100167

35100093

KHANEWAL

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER (ENGLISH)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

10 Case #  18G2024

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

IRFAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

SAHAR MUNIR 

MIAN SAGAR ALI 

ADNAN AMJAD 

BILAL HUSSAIN 

SARAFRAZ AHMAD 

GHULAM MUSTAFA 

JUNAID IQBAL 

ABUBAKAR 

AAMIR SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD AALAM KHAN 

ZAFAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUNIR HUSSAIN

MIAN MUHAMMAD ALI

AMJAD ALI

RIAZ HUSSAIN

ALLAH DITTA

MAIN ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

35100227

35101083

35102547

35101957

35100564

35102105

35102542

35101234

35102958

35102249

35102973

35100061

HAFIZABAD

VEHARI

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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No. 

Merit
No.
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER (ENGLISH)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

10 Case #  18G2024

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ISHTIAQ 

SIDRA BATOOL 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

IBTSAM AHMED 

ZUBAIR QASIM 

TEHMINA MUKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

SAQIB IQBAL 

RIAZ AHMAD 

FARMAN ALI 

SAMMAR ABBAS 

BADAR ZAHOOR 

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

GHULAM RASOOL

SHABBIR AHMED

AFZAAL AHMED

QASIM ALI

MUKHTAR AHMAD

WALI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SOHANRA KHAN

AMAN ULLAH

NAZIR HUSSAIN

RANA ZAHOOR AHMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

35100100

35100871

35102300

35103058

35100017

35101006

35100835

35100588

35100670

35101797

35100238

35100794

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

JEHLUM

LAHORE

SARGODHA

M. GARH

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER (ENGLISH)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

10 Case #  18G2024

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

38

39

40

41

BADAR SAJJAD AHMAD 

AANSA YASEEN 

AZEEM MASIH 

MUKESH RAM 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MOHAMMAD YASEEN

MOOSA MASIH

LALOO RAM

28

29

30

31

35101582

35102320

35101053

35102647

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA

NAROWAL

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


